SHIP RECYCLING

STATUS

REF. NUMBER
MANUFACTURE
TYPE

RED.

HPIND
RPMIND
FABRIKS NR.
YEAR

VESSEL
REMARKS

GEAR

Lohmann & Stolterfoht - GUA

560A71295

Available

GB623

Lohmann & Stolterfoht
GUA 560A71295

2,3:1

1900

425

3/230094

1970

Margita

Navilus Gear Uni MAK 8Mu452AK

2025-03-29 09:25:26



"WATTEN
NAVILUS GETRIEBt

2025-03-29 09:25:26



